HIGHLIGHTS
• Available in both grade level and below grade level models
to meet the needs of your application and preference.
• Double wall protection complete with integrated visual
interstitial integrity monitor or electronic sensor monitoring
options for the secondary containment space (single wall
grade level option available).
• Visual interstitial monitor facilitates efficient monthly

SPILL CONTAINERS
SPECIFICATIONS CONTINUED
Ordering Guide
Complete spill container part numbers have a specific order and are created using the following guidelines:
Defender Series® Spill Containers Common Configurations
Defender Series® Spill Container Installation Tools
705 XXX Y A B C
XXX = Containment Options
 545 = Grade level single wall
 555 = Grade level double wall
 556 = Below grade double wall
Y = Interstitial Monitoring Options
 0 = No sensor
 1 = Visual monitor (float gauge)
 2 = Electronic sensor monitor
A = Base Thread Options
 0 = NPSM
 1 = NPT
 2 = BSPT
B = Drain Options
 1 = With drain
 2 = Without drain
C = Lid/Cover
 BLK = Black fiberglass 18” manway cover (below grade only)
 CI-GKT = Black epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid (grade level only)
 CI-GRN = Green epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid (grade level only)
 CI-ORG = Orange epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid (grade level only)
 CI-RED = Red epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid (grade level only)
 CI-WHT = White epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid (grade level only)
 CI-YEL = Yellow epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid (grade level only)
Approvals/Certifications
• ULC Listed (grade level CI-GKT versions only).
• CARB approved (grade level only).
• Exceeds H20 and HS20 load standards (maximum axle load requiring support for the 32,000 or 16,000 pounds for each set
of dual tire wheels).
ORDERING INFORMATION
*For display and demonstration purposes only. Six to eight week lead time.
Example: 705555111CI-GKT = Defender Series® grade level double wall spill container
with visual monitor, with NPT base thread, with drain and with black cast iron gasketed lid.
Example: 705556211BLK = Defender Series® below grade double wall spill container with
electronic sensor monitor, with NPT base thread, with drain and with black fiberglass
manway cover (manyway included).
Model Description
705545001CI-GKT Defender Series® grade level, single wall, NPSM thread, with drain, with black epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid
705545002CI-GKT Defender Series® grade level, single wall, NPSM thread, without drain, with black epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid
705545011CI-GKT Defender Series® grade level, single wall, NPT thread, with drain, with black epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid
705545012CI-GKT Defender Series® grade level, single wall, NPT thread, without drain, with black epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid
705545021CI-GKT Defender Series® grade level, single wall, BSPT thread, with drain, with black epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid
705545022CI-GKT Defender Series® grade level, single wall, BSPT thread, without drain, with black epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid
705555101CI-GKT Defender Series® grade level, double wall, NPSM thread, with drain, with visual monitor, with black epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid
705555102CI-GKT Defender Series® grade level, double wall, NPSM thread, without drain, with visual monitor, with black epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid
705555111CI-GKT Defender Series® grade level, double wall, NPT thread, with drain, with visual monitor, with black epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid
705555112CI-GKT Defender Series® grade level, double wall, NPT thread, without drain, with visual monitor, with black epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid
705555211CI-GKT Defender Series® grade level, double wall, NPT thread, with drain, with electronic sensor monitor, with black epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid
705555212CI-GKT Defender Series® grade level, NPT thread, without drain, with electronic sensor monitor, with black epoxy-coated cast iron gasketed lid
705556111BLK Defender Series® below grade, double wall, NPT thread, with drain, with visual monitor, with black fiberglass manway cover (18” manway included)
705556112BLK Defender Series® below grade, double wall, NPT thread, no drain, with visual monitor, with black fiberglass manway cover (18” manway included)
705556211BLK Defender Series® below grade, double wall, NPT thread, with drain, with electronic sensor monitor, with black fiberglass manway cover
(18” manway included)
705556212BLK Defender Series® below grade, double wall, NPT thread, no drain, with electronic sensor monitor, with black fiberglass manway cover (18”
manway included)
705559901* Defender Series® grade level cutaway display, double wall, with drain, with visual monitor
Model Description
T-7001 T-handle wrench